
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 194.0 340.0 10

2 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 195.0 285.0 8

3 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 275.0 6

4 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 195.6 265.0 4

5 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 260.0 2

6 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 197.6 255.0 1

7 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 193.0 250.0 0

8 Caden Cromer Silver Lake High School 186.0 235.0 0

9 Chris Green Bishop Seabury 198.0 225.0 0

10 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 191.2 215.0 0

11 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 195.0 0

12 Sam Hindman Bishop Seabury 198.0 190.0 0

13 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 189.0 180.0 0

14 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 165.0 0

15 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 145.0 0

16 ISMAEL HARRIGAN Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

17 Callen Bahner Rossville Bulldawgs 188.0 0 0

18 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 0 0

19 Christian Carrazco 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 194.0 495.0 10

2 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 195.0 455.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 197.6 385.0 6

4 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 370.0 4

5 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 195.6 345.0 2

6 Sam Hindman Bishop Seabury 198.0 345.0 1

7 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 191.2 335.0 0

8 Chris Green Bishop Seabury 198.0 335.0 0

9 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 193.0 320.0 0

10 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 315.0 0

11 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 300.0 0

12 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 189.0 295.0 0

13 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 280.0 0

14 ISMAEL HARRIGAN Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

15 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 0 0

16 Caden Cromer Silver Lake High School 186.0 0 0

17 Callen Bahner Rossville Bulldawgs 188.0 0 0

18 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 0 0

19 Christian Carrazco 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 194.0 300.0 10

2 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 195.6 255.0 8

3 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 195.0 245.0 6

4 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 197.6 245.0 4

5 Caden Cromer Silver Lake High School 186.0 225.0 2

6 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 193.0 225.0 1

7 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 225.0 0

8 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Chris Green Bishop Seabury 198.0 215.0 0

10 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 210.0 0

11 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 205.0 0

12 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 191.2 205.0 0

13 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 189.0 200.0 0

14 Sam Hindman Bishop Seabury 198.0 195.0 0

15 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 185.0 0

16 ISMAEL HARRIGAN Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

17 Callen Bahner Rossville Bulldawgs 188.0 0 0

18 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 0 0

19 Christian Carrazco 196.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ISAAC LUTE Bonner Springs 194.0 1135.0 10

2 GAVAN HUCKLEBERRY Bonner Springs 195.0 985.0 8

3 NATHAN GENTINE Washburn Rural 197.6 885.0 6

4 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 195.6 865.0 4

5 christian carrazco cardinals 196.0 855.0 2

6 DEREK WALKER Washburn Rural 197.8 810.0 1

7 Nathan  Herring Jeff West 193.0 795.0 0

8 Chris Green Bishop Seabury 198.0 775.0 0

9 HUNTER McVEY Washburn Rural 191.2 755.0 0

10 Sam Hindman Bishop Seabury 198.0 730.0 0

11 Logan Brown Horton Chargers 190.6 705.0 0

12 Christian McAlister Royal Valley 189.0 675.0 0

13 Grady Miller Horton Chargers 189.7 650.0 0

14 Caden Cromer Silver Lake High School 186.0 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury 186.0 330.0 0

16 ISMAEL HARRIGAN Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

17 Callen Bahner Rossville Bulldawgs 188.0 0 0

18 Sandor Babcock JCN 193.0 0 0

19 Christian Carrazco 196.0 0 0


